
KDL Equestrian Service
10/29/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

1:24 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 266 Class: OTAB LLT All Breed Leadline Trail 8 & Un 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

F
Elena Gilbertson
Snohomish, WA2019

Painted Bythe Master Millie Wilson212

2

S

Kari Bevier

2006

Plentylious Emersyn Bevier820

3

C
Erin Gartin

2013

Roxys Blue Eyed Bandit Livia M Gartin813

4

F

Megan M Wilson
Troy, ID2015

Sweetridesonly Jocelyn Jojo Wilson847

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

212
820
813
847

212
820
813
847

3rd Judge: 

212
820
813
847

4th Judge: 

212
820
813
847

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/29/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

1:24 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 267 Class: OTAB TIHMP All Breed Trail In Hand Mini/Pony 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Anne Monteith

2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up Anne Monteith833

2

N

Sharon Zucker

2010

Loomis AJ Eddie Lena Mary M Jolma2

3

N
Anne Monteith

2019

Pf Take A Solid Look Mary M Jolma834

4

N

Heather Faver

2016

BlackMountainRagtimesHeartRyth Audrie Klawuhn848

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

833
2

834
848

2
834
833
848

3rd Judge: 

833
834

2
848

4th Judge: 

833
2

834
848

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/29/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

1:24 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 271 Class: PtHA TIHM1 Mini Trail In Hand 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Mary M Jolma
Oregon City, OR
PtHA - 87655

Americas Most Wanted

PtHA - 156801

Mary M Jolma

PtHA - 87655

15

2

S
Sarah E Irwin
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84423

2015

Black Mountain Acapella

PtHA - 159651

Sarah E Irwin

PtHA - 84423

830

3

N

Sharon Zucker

PtHA - 85742
2010

Loomis AJ Eddie Lena

PtHA - 163457

Mary M Jolma

PtHA - 87655

2

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

15
830

2

15
830

2

3rd Judge: 

830
15
2

4th Judge: 

15
830

2

1
2
3

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/29/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

1:24 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 272 Class: PtHA TIHMS Trail In Hand Mini Solid Registry 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247
2019

Pf Take A Solid Look

PtHA - 155640

Mary M Jolma

PtHA - 87655

834

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

834 834

3rd Judge: 

834

4th Judge: 

8341

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/29/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

1:24 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 273 Class: PtHA TIHP PONY TRAIL IN HAND 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Sarah E Irwin
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84423

2021

Stars American Made

PtHA - 161679

Sarah E Irwin

PtHA - 84423

824

2

S
Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247
2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up

PtHA - 155039

Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247

833

3

S

Erin Gartin

PtHA - 88297
2013

Roxys Blue Eyed Bandit

PtHA - 155589

Erin Gartin

PtHA - 88297

813

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

824
833
813

824
833
813

3rd Judge: 

833
824
813

4th Judge: 

824
833
813

1
2
3

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/29/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

1:24 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 274 Class: PtHA TIHY YA TRAIL IN HAND-MINI / PONY 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Mary M Jolma
Oregon City, OR
PtHA - 87655

Americas Most Wanted

PtHA - 156801

Mary M Jolma

PtHA - 87655

15

2

C
Erin Gartin

PtHA - 88297
2004

Louie Star

PtHA - 163315

Livia M Gartin

PtHA - 88298

812

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

15
812

15
812

3rd Judge: 

15
812

4th Judge: 

15
812

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/29/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

1:24 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 275 Class: PtHA TIHAM1 AM Trail In Hand Mini A & B 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247
2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up

PtHA - 155039

Anne Monteith

PtHA - 77247

833

2

S
Erin Gartin

PtHA - 88297
2013

Roxys Blue Eyed Bandit

PtHA - 155589

Erin Gartin

PtHA - 88297

813

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

833
813

833
813

3rd Judge: 

833
813

4th Judge: 

833
813

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average


