## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

#### Showbill: 266 Class: OTAB LLT All Breed Leadline Trail 8 & Un Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place		lorse's Name lorse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1		ed Bythe Maste		Millie Wilson	Elena Gilbertson F Snohomish, WA
2	820 Plent	ylious	2006	Emersyn Bevier	Kari Bevier S
3	813 Roxys	s Blue Eyed Ba	ndit 2013	Livia M Gartin	Erin Gartin C
4	847 Swee	tridesonly	2015	Jocelyn Jojo Wilson	Megan M Wilson F Troy, ID
	1st Judge	: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average	
1	212	212	212	212	
2	820	820	820	820	
3	813	813	813	813	
4	847	847	847	847	

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 267 Class: OTAB TIHMP All Breed Trail In Hand Mini/Pony Go: 1 4 shown 4 entered

Place	Back # H	lorse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	H	lorse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	833 I Don	t Wanna Grow	Up	Anne Monteith	Anne Monteith	
			2015		S	
2	2 Loom	is AJ Eddie Lei	na	Mary M Jolma	Sharon Zucker	
			2010		Ν	
3	834 Pf Ta	ke A Solid Look	<	Mary M Jolma	Anne Monteith	
			2019		Ν	
4	848 Black	MountainRagtir	mesHeartRyth	Audrie Klawuhn	Heather Faver	
			2016		Ν	
	1st Judge	: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1	833	2	833	833		
2	2	834	834	2		
3	834	833	2	834		
4	848	848	848	848		

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

### Showbill: 271 Class: PtHA TIHM1 Mini Trail In Hand

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Ho	orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	•	Owner(s)
		Но	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1	15		as Most Want HA - 156801	ed	Mary M Jolma PtHA - 87655		Mary M Jolma N Oregon City, OR PtHA - 87655
2	830		Mountain Acap HA - 159651	oella 2015	Sarah E Irwin PtHA - 84423		Sarah E Irwin S Silverton, OR PtHA - 84423
3	2		s AJ Eddie Ler HA - 163457	na 2010	Mary M Jolma PtHA - 87655		Sharon Zucker N PtHA - 85742
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place		Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1		15	15	830	15		
2		830	830	15	830		
3		2	2	2	2		

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 272 Class: PtHA TIHMS Trail In Hand Mini Solid Registry Go: 1 1 shown 1 entered

Place	Back # Ho	orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
	Но	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1	834 Pf Tak	e A Solid Look		Mary M Jolma		Anne Monteith
	Pt	HA - 155640	2019	PtHA - 87655		N PtHA - 77247
	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1	834	834	834	834		

3

813

# KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

#### Showbill: 273 Class: PtHA TIHP PONY TRAIL IN HAND

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

813

813

Place	Ва		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	824	Stars	American Made HA - 161679		Sarah E Irwin PtHA - 84423		Sarah E Irwin S Silverton, OR PtHA - 84423
2	833		Wanna Grow HA - 155039	Up 2015	Anne Monteith PtHA - 77247		Anne Monteith S PtHA - 77247
3	813	-	Blue Eyed Baı HA - 155589	ndit 2013	Erin Gartin PtHA - 88297		Erin Gartin S PtHA - 88297
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place	Lacey Coope		Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average		
1		824	824	833	824		
2		833	833	824	833		

813

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

### Showbill: 274 Class: PtHA TIHY YA TRAIL IN HAND-MINI / PONY

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

Place	Bacl		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel	
1	15		cas Most Want HA - 156801	ted	Mary M Jolma PtHA - 87655		Mary M Jolma N Oregon City, OR PtHA - 87655	
2	812	Louie \$ Ptl	Star HA - 163315	2004	Livia M Gartin PtHA - 88298		Erin Gartin C PtHA - 88297	
	1st J	ludge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:			
Place		acey ooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average			
1 2		15 312	15 812	15 812	15 812			

1

2

833

813

## KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

## Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

#### Showbill: 275 Class: PtHA TIHAM1 AM Trail In Hand Mini A & B Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

833

813

Place	Bad		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	833		Wanna Grow I HA - 155039	Jp 2015	Anne Monteith PtHA - 77247	Anne Monteith S PtHA - 77247
2	813		Blue Eyed Bar HA - 155589	ndit 2013	Erin Gartin PtHA - 88297	Erin Gartin S PtHA - 88297
Place		<b>Judge:</b> Lacey Cooper	2nd Judge: Mark McCarthy	<b>3rd Judge:</b> Tammy Mills	<b>4th Judge:</b> Class Average	

833

813

833

813